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World Cup Hallen
17.-18. januar 2015



KBU’s Ungdomsstavne 2015 (UR 5)

Pus P

Nr. Navn:
Julie Johansen
Julie Bendsen
Sarah Aya Jensen

Marie Anine Andersen
Patricia Fischer Nielsen
Naia From

1
2
D
TNicoNne From
5
6
7
8 Louise Binau

World Cup Hallen - Radovre

med handicap

Kiub

Stars And Strikes
Hjerring BC

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers

Licensnr.:
300902-JUJO
300703-JUBE
260104-SAJE
100903-NIFR
260503-MAAN
250906-PANI
270205-NAFR
210803-LOBI

88
102
79
79
96
82
43
33

147
115
98
84
88
73
48
68

3
129
143
90
84
82
66
93
54

4
134
144
96
61
75
87
57
43

5
132
105
123
58
67
68
73
55

6
159
153

81
106
64
65
85
46

Kegler
789
762
567
472
472
441
399
299

Hcp
402
390
528
540
540
540
540
540

Total
1.191
1.152
1.095
1.012
1.012

981
939
839

X

/



Pus D

Nr.

1

2
s

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Navn:

Marcus F. Nielsen
Marius Wester-Andersen
Emil Hastbo

Marcus F. Nielsen

Emil Hgstbo

Sgren Pedersen
Mathias Voetmann
Marcus Ebanb

Marius Wester-Andersen
Filip Lupin Kramhoft
Mikas Jagrgensen

Lucas Lupin Kramhoft
Magnus Dahm Rasmussen
Christoffer Mgller
Casper Jeppesen
Bastian Kjeldsen

Nicolas Carter

Kiub
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
BK Sisu

BK Sisu
Haslev BK
BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
BK Center
Stars And Strikes
BK Center
BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Center
BK Center
Haslev BK

Licensnr.:
100802-MANI
290702-MAWE
221103-EMH@
100802-MANI
221103-EMH@
130603-S@PE
070403-MAVO
170403-MAEB
290702-MAWE
110106-FIKR
170706-MIJ@
070204-LUKR
030802-MADA
210408-CHM@
020407-CAJE
041007-BAKJ
221204-NICA

201
157
190
206
151
82
185
104
166
100
98
79
91
83
39

174
151
178
185
205
154
160
122
115
g7
73
75
73
50
65
58

3
192
128
153
197
139
151
148
149
108
116
91
84
79
7
72
57

4
212
150
193
162
160
128
129
129
137
89
87
60
102
75
56
54

5
202
167
165
192
155
144
160
127
163

97
121
110
116
64
97
43

6
189
223
170
193
192
113
119
118
131

78
98
80
130
52
58
57

Kegler
1.170
976
1.049
1.135
1.002
772
901
749
820
577
568
488
591
395
387
307

0

Hep  Total
192 1.362
378 1.354
282 1.331
192 1.327
282 1.284
444 1.216
312 1.213
462  1.211
378 1.198
540 1.117
486 1.054
498 986
378 969
378 773
378 765
378 685

0 0

X

/



Jun P

1
2

3

o

Navn:

Megan Gales Dicay
Lene Lindberg

Cecilie J. M. Dam
Cecilie J. M. Dam

Sara Hansen

Louise Nielsen

Line Brandt Christiansen
Maria Jul Jensen

Line Brandt Christiansen
Christine Hay Schmidt
Laura Laugesen

Anna Djursing

Laura Laugesen

Louise Nielsen

Helen Sander Pedersen
Helen Sander Pedersen
Julie Telander

Sara Hansen

Julie Telander

Christine Hay Schmidt
Anna Djursing

Klub

Sundby
Ravnsborg
Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF
Haslev BK
Pin-Crackers
Stars And Strikes
Stenhuset

Stars And Strikes
BK Sisu

Stars And Strikes
BK Sisu

Stars And Strikes
Pin-Crackers

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Center
Haslev BK

BK Center

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

Licensnr.:
171100-MEDI
230899-LELI
171001-CEDA
171001-CEDA
300100-SAHA
190402-LONI
131199-LICH
271100-MAJE
131199-LICH
250502-CHSC
140202-LALA
261101-ANDJ
140202-LALA
190402-LONI
231001-HEPE
231001-HEPE
260402-JUTE
300100-SAHA
260402-JUTE
250502-CHSC
261101-ANDJ

170
153
157
157
182
170
193
167
171
144
125
146
223
140
160
141
104
178
113
90

116

226
124
166
180
164
155
160
159
202
118
152
145
151
135
99
123
164
150
129
147
142

224
170
163
168
178
164
190
165
146
1561
187
160
153
133
134
117
90
137
122
148
122

4
183
191
177
193
159
137
163
182
182
143
184
143
145
155
147
115
131
146
115
105
107

5
159
144
209
158
181
128
223
149
177
152
189
143
159
145

97

87

106
164
106
112
122

6
247
155
168
180
171
167
148
150
194
140
146
121
138
138
125
154
147
135
146
136
131

Kegler
1.209
937
1.040
1.036
1.035
921
1.077
972
1.072
848
983
858
964
846
762
737
742
910
731
738
740

Hep Total

156
336
228
228
228
330
168
270
168
378
228
336
228
330
414
414
402
228
402
378
336

1.365
1.273
1.268
1.264
1.263
1.251
1.245
1.242
1.240
1.226
1.211
1.194
1.192
1.176
1.176
1.151
1.144
1.138
1.133
1.116
1.076

X

/



JunD

1
2
3

i
5
6
7
8
9

—

0
11
12
13

Navn:

Chris Lindberg

Jonas Dons

Oscar S. L. Larsen
Markus Christensen
Mads Godiksen
Markus Christensen
Jonas Dons

Casper B. Skovsende
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Matthias Vorborg
Daniel West Hansen
Gustav E. L. Larsen
Daniel West Hansen

Klub

Ravnsborg

Stars And Strikes
BK Center
Trekanten KIF
BK Skive
Trekanten KIF
Stars And Strikes
BK Center

Stars And Strikes
Sundby

BK Sisu

BK Center

BK Sisu

Licensnr.:
310101-CHLI
200101-JODO
010600-OSLA
091000-MACH
201201-MAGO
091000-MACH
200101-JODO
070601-CASK
151100-NIS@
180100-MAVO
190502-DAHA
020302-GULA
190502-DAHA

247
157
178
215
119
177
179
148
196
183
128
118
74

222
246
174
193
136
185
179
129
159
130
129
106
86

213
e
171
204
125
132
158
138
201
168
112
126
114

4
113
279
146
194
146
202
214
156
182
181
112
100
126

5
188
221
233
161
135
180
168
156
158
183
126
101

83

6
235
194
187
187
172
198
148
137
145
133

74
89
114

Kegler
1.278
1.274
1.089
1.154

833
1.074
1.046

864
1.041

978

681

640

597

Hep  Total

180
162
252
138
390
138
162
318
132
174
408
444
408

1.458
1.436
1.341
1.292
1.223
1.212
1.208
1.182
1.1473
1.152
1.089
1.084
1.005

X



Yng P

1
2
3

Navn:

Caitlin Gales Dicay

Rikke Johansen

Sofie Rasmussen

Tanja Jespersen

Cecilie K. Pedersen
Emma Jensen

Sofie Rasmussen

Tanja Jespersen

Anna Sgrine Smed

Cecilie K. Pedersen
Helene Brasch L. Petersen
Emma Jensen

Anna Christina Jensen
Emma Whyatt

Helene Brasch L. Petersen
Line Dreyer Olesen

Rikke Johansen

Emma Whyatt

Klub

Sundby

Stars And Strikes
Ravnsborg
Trekanten KIF
Enghaven
Stenhuset
Ravnsborg
Trekanten KIF
BK Center
Enghaven

BBK 95
Stenhuset

BK Sisu

Sundby

BBK 95
Stenhuset

Stars And Strikes
Sundby

Licensnr.:
270297-CADI
060896-RIJO
060699-SORA
240597-TAJE
260897-CEPE
040898-EMJE
060699-SORA
240597-TAJE
220796-ANSM
260897-CEPE
311298-HEPE
040898-EMJE
131197-ANJE
010797-EMWH
311298-HEPE
090896-LIOL
060896-RIJO
010797-EMWH

P

190
227
222
153
187
200
232
147
168

166 -

207
167
107
147
138
130
176
115

255
214
188
120
189
154
213
161
133
179
162
180
124
159
136
174
178
132

209
209
165
132
170
137
134
136
153
138
151
167
132
171
171
138
147
181

193
257
194
151
158
194
142
153
158
181
130
180
128
149
174
138
189
155

5
174
179
181
167
165
186
143
143
143
173
179
137
128
126
168
133
149
138

6
186
186
167
174
201
180
173
116
118
187
188
197
144
146
164
169
192
136

Kegler
1.207
1.272
1.117

897
1.070
1.051
1.037

856

873
1.024
1.017
1.028

763

898

951

882
1.031

857

Hep  Total

138 1.345

72 1.344
162 1.279
336 1.233
162 1.232
156 1.207
162 1.199
336  1.192
318 1191
162 1.186
168 1.185
156 1.184
414 1177
234 1.132
168 1.119
222 1.104

72 41103
234 1.091

X



Yng D

1
2,

3

Navn:

Martin Emborg Biltoft
Nicholas Keller

Tim Stampe

Tommy Rath

Nicholas Keller

Tobias Oliver Werenskiold
Thomas M. K. Jensen
Alexander Fries Jensen
Kim Lundberg

Jeppe Jakobsen

Kasper A. Johansen
Thomas M. K. Jensen
Per Valentin

Frederik L. Mikkelsen
Mikkel Loft Faarbaek

Tim Stampe

Tobias Oliver Werenskiold
Christopher Carter
Magnus H. Larsen
Kasper A. Johansen
Magnus H. Larsen
Christian Kare Mathiasen
Svend Erik Andersen

Per Valentin

Svend Erik Andersen
Jonas Halling Iversen
Alex Pedersen

Andreas Grgndahl Hansen
Jonas Halling lversen

Klub
Trekanten KIF
Sundby
Trekanten KIF
Sundby
Sundby
Sundby

Licensnr.:
200698-MABI
100897-NIKE
080598-TIST
100599-TORA
100897-NIKE
190997-TOWE

Silkeborg Bowling 1301198-THJE
Stars And Strikes 011096-ALJE

ST
Stenhuset
Ravnsborg

161096-KILU
261198-JEJA
170898-KAJO

Silkeborg Bowling 1301198-THJE

Trekanten KiF
BK Skive

Stars And Strikes

Trekanten KIF
Sundby
Haslev BK
Haslev BK
Ravnsborg
Haslev BK
Ravnsborg
BK Sisu
Trekanten KIF
BK Sisu
Haslev BK
Trekanten KIF
BK Sisu
Haslev BK

300499-PEVA
281196-FRMI
120299-MIFA
080598-TIST
190997-TOWE
121197-CHCA
310597-MALA
170898-KAJO
310597-MALA
051298-CHMA
240297-SVAN
300499-PEVA
240297-SVAN
220399-JOIV
120298-ALPE
240399-ANHA
220399-JOIV

212
209
185
185
224
231
204
182
225
205
192
145
128
148
158
188
197
181
160
132
179
194
101
165
138
117
178
105
127

256
211
248
194
197
213
173
188
192
165
163
190
172
184
153
168
177
214
184
248
188
223
102
200
124
194
190
93
147

243
279
254
209
192
199
197
205
190
177
174
165
196
187
155
174
184
166
179
156
248
151
110
138
146
175
188
83
147

234
243
189
203
232
175
179
174
213
182
167
185
202
202
151
195
172
215
211
133
170
147
212
164
106
201
144
122
149

5
256
21
198
191
163
180
215
197
170
223
168
199
146
216
137
192
202
147
223
192
134
187
155
131
142
153
158
110
165

6 Kegler
200 1.401
211 1.364
234  1.308
198  1.180
214 1.222
176 1.174
172 1.140
215  1.161
213 1.203
169 1424
208 1.072
196 1.080
196 1.040
192 1.129
160 914
217 1.134
158 1.090
182 1.105
166  1.123
142 1.003
194 1113
175  1.077
173 853
160 958
160 816
170 1.010
165  1.023
101 614
165 900

Hep Total

108
114
120
186
114
162
192
150
108
186
216
192
228
138
342
120
162
126
102
216
102
138
336
228
336
138

96
486
138

1.509
1.478
1.428
1.366
1.336
1.336
1.332
1.311
1.311
1.307
1.288
1.272
1.268
1.267
1.256
1.254
1.252
1.231
1.225
1.219
1.216
1.215
1.189
1.186
1.152
1.148
1.119
1.100
1.038

X [/

35 16
28 24

28 18
24 24



KBU’'s Ungdomsstaevne 2015 (UR 5)

Pus P

Nr. Navn:

Julie Johansen

Julie Bendsen

Sarah Aya Jensen
Nicoline From

Marie Anine Andersen
Patricia Fischer Nielsen

IONUI-P-L)JN"—-

7 Naia From
8 Louise Binau

World Cup Hallen - Radovre

Klub

Stars And Strikes
Hjerring BC

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers

Klubnr:

10081503
10051301
10013034
10014029
10014029
10014029
10014029
10014029

Licensnr.:
300902-JUJO
300703-JUBE
260104-SAJE
100903-NIFR
260503-MAAN
250906-PANI
270205-NAFR
210803-LOBI

88
102
79
79
9
82
43
33

147
115
98
84
88
73
48
68

3
129
143
90
84
82
66
93
54

4
134
144
96
61
75
87
57
43

5
132
105
123

58
67
68
73
55

6
159
153
81
106
64
65
85
46

Kegler
789
762
567
472
472
441
399
299

X

/



Pus D

=z
£

:glxom\lc\u-bww»—,

P e
AN B W N

Navn:

Marcus F. Nielsen
Marcus F. Nielsen

Emil Hgstbo

Emil Hastbo

Marius Wester-Andersen
Mathias Voetmann
Marius Wester-Andersen
Sgren Pedersen

Marcus Ebanb

Magnus Dahm Rasmussen
Filip Lupin Kramhoft
Mikas Jagrgensen

Lucas Lupin Kramhoft
Christoffer Maller
Casper Jeppesen
Bastian Kjeldsen
Nicolas Carter

Kiub
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
BK Sisu

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
Haslev BK
Pin-Crackers
BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Center
Stars And Strikes
BK Center
BK Sisu

BK Center
BK Center
Haslev BK

Klubnr:
10014029
10014029
10013034
10013034
10014029
10044076
10014029
10013034
10013034
10013034
10013012
10081503
10013012
10013034
10013012
10013012
10044076

Licensnr.:
100802-MANH
100802-MANI
221103-EMH@
221103-EMH@
290702-MAWE
070403-MAVO
290702-MAWE
130603-S@PE
170403-MAEB
030802-MADA
110106-FIKR
170706-MIJ@
070204-LUKR
210408-CHM®@
020407-CAJE
041007-BAKJ
221204-NICA

201
206
190
151
167
185
166
82
104
91
100
98
79
83
39

174
185
178
205
151
160
115
154
122
73
97
73
75
50
65
58

3
192
197
153
139
128
148
108
151
149
79
116
g1
84
71
72
57

4
212
162
193
160
150
129
137
128
129
102
89
87
60
75
56
54

5
202
192
165
155
167
160
163
144
127
116

97
121
110
64
97
43

6
189
193
170
192
223
119
131
113
118
130
78
98
80
52
58
57

Kegler
1.170
1.135
1.049
1.002

976
901
820
772
749
591
577
568
488
395
387
307

0

X

/



JunP

18

Navn:

Megan Gales Dicay
Line Brandt Christiansen
Line Brandt Christiansen
Cecilie J. M. Dam
Cecilie J. M. Dam

Sara Hansen

Laura Laugesen

Maria Jul Jensen

Laura Laugesen

Lene Lindberg

Louise Nielsen

Sara Hansen

Anna Djursing

Christine Hay Schmidt
Louise Nielsen

Helen Sander Pedersen
Julie Telander

Anna Djursing

Christine Hay Schmidt
Helen Sander Pedersen
Julie Telander

Kiub
Sundby

Stars And Strikes
Stars And Strikes

Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF
Haslev BK

Stars And Strikes

Stenhuset

Stars And Strikes

Ravnsborg
Pin-Crackers
Haslev BK
BK Sisu

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
BK Sisu

BK Center
BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Center

Klubnr:
10012045
10081503
10081503
10081102
10081102
10044076
10081503
10051106
10081503
10045072
10014029
10044076
10013034
10013034
10014029
10013034
10013012
10013034
10013034
10013034
10013012

Licensnr.:
171100-MEDI
131199-LICH
131199-LICH
171001-CEDA
171001-CEDA
300100-SAHA
140202-LALA
271100-MAJE
140202-LALA
230899-LELI
190402-LONI
300100-SAHA
261101-ANDJ
250502-CHSC
190402-LONI
231001-HEPE
260402-JUTE
261101-ANDJ
250502-CHSC
231001-HEPE
260402-JUTE

170
193
171
157
157
182
125
167
223
153
170
178
146
144
140
160
104
116
20

141
113

226
160
202
166
180
164
152
159
151
124
155
150
145
118
135
99
164
142
147
123
129

224
190
146
163
168
178
187
165
153
170
164
137
160
151
133
134
90
122
148
117
122

4
183
163
182
1
193
159
184
182
145
191
137
146
143
143
155
147
131
107
105
115
115

5
159
223
177
209
158
181
189
149
159
144
128
164
143
152
145

97
106
122
112
87
106

6
247
148
194
168
180
171
146
150
133
155
167
135
121
140
138
125
147
131
136
154
146

Kegler
1.209
1.077
1.072
1.040
1.036
1.035

983
972
964
937
921
910
858
848
846
762
742
740
738
737
731

X

/



JunD
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11
12

Navn:

Chris Lindberg

Jonas Dons

Markus Christensen
Oscar S. L. Larsen
Markus Christensen
Jonas Dons

Nikias Jannik Sgrensen
Matthias Vorborg
Casper B. Skovsende
Mads Godiksen
Daniel West Hansen
Gustav E. L. Larsen
Daniel West Hansen

Klub

Ravnsborg

Stars And Strikes
Trekanten KIF
BK Center
Trekanten KIF
Stars And Strikes
Stars And Strikes
Sundby

BK Center

BK Skive

BK Sisu

BK Center

BK Sisu

Klubnr:
10045072
10081503
10081102
10013012
10081102
10081503
10081503
10012045
10013012
10061801
10013034
10013012
10013034

Licensnr.:
310101-CHLI
200101-JODO
091000-MACH
010600-OSLA
091000-MACH
200101-JODO
151100-NIS@
180100-MAVO
070601-CASK
201201-MAGO
190502-DAHA
020302-GULA
190502-DAHA

Py

247
157
215
178
177
179
196
183
148
119
128
118
74

222
246
193
174
185
179
159
130
129
136
129
106
86

3
213
177
204
171
132
158
201
168
138
125
112
126
114

4
173
279
194
146
202
214
182
181
156
146
112
100
126

5
188
221
161
233
180
168
158
183
156
135
126
101

83

6
235
194
187
187
198
148
145
133
137
172

74
89
114

Kegler
1.278
1.274
1.154
1.089
1.074
1.046
1.041

978
864
833
681
640
597

X

/



Yng P

10

11

Navn:

Rikke Johansen

Caitlin Gales Dicay

Sofie Rasmussen

Cecilie K. Pedersen

Emma Jensen

Sofie Rasmussen

Rikke Johansen

Emma Jensen

Cecilie K. Pedersen
Helene Brasch L. Petersen
Helene Brasch L. Petersen
Emma Whyatt

Tanja Jespersen

Line Dreyer Olesen

Anna Sgrine Smed

Emma Whyatt

Tanja Jespersen

Anna Christina Jensen

Klub

Stars And Strikes
Sundby
Ravnsborg
Enghaven
Stenhuset
Ravnsborg

Stars And Strikes
Stenhuset
Enghaven

BBK 95

BBK 95

Sundby
Trekanten KIF
Stenhuset

BK Center
Sundby
Trekanten KIF
BK Sisu

Klubnr:
10081503
10012045
10045072
10081401
10051106
10045072
10081503
10051106
10081401
10015009
10015009
10012045
10081102
10051106
10013012
10012045
10081102
10013034

Licensnr.:
060896-RIJO
270297-CADI
060699-SORA
260897-CEPE
040898-EMJE
060699-SORA
060896-RIJO
040898-EMJE
260897-CEPE
311298-HEPE
311298-HEPE
010797-EMWH
240597-TAJE
090896-LIOL
220796-ANSM
010797-EMWH
240597-TAJE
131197-ANJE

227
190
222
187
200
232
176
167
166
207
138
147
153
130
168
115
147
107

214
255
188
189
154
213
178
180
179
162
136
159
120
174
133
132
161
124

209
209
165
170
137
134
147
167
138
151
171
171
132
138
153
181
136
132

257
193
194
158
194
142
189
180
181
130
174
149
151
138
158
155
153
128

179
174
181
165
186
143
149
137
173
179
168
126
167
133
143
138
143
128

6
186
186
167
201
180
173
192
197
187
188
164
146
174
169
118
136
116
144

Kegler
1.272
1.207
1917
1.070
1.051
1.037
1.031
1.028
1.024
1017

951
898
897
882
873
857
856
763

X

/



Yng D
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11

Navn:

Martin Emborg Biltoft
Nicholas Keller

Tim Stampe

Nicholas Keller

Kim Lundberg

Tommy Rath

Tobias Oliver Werenskiold
Alexander Fries Jensen
Thomas M. K. Jensen
Tim Stampe

Frederik L. Mikkelsen
Magnus H. Larsen

Jeppe Jakobsen

Magnus H. Larsen
Christopher Carter

Tobias Oliver Werenskiold
Thomas M. K. Jensen
Christian Kare Mathiasen
Kasper A. Johansen

Per Valentin

Alex Pedersen

Jonas Halling Iversen
Kasper A. Johansen

Per Valentin

Mikkel Loft Faarbaek
Jonas Halling Iversen
Svend Erik Andersen
Svend Erik Andersen
Andreas Grgndahl Hansen

Klub

Trekanten KIF
Sundby
Trekanten KIF
Sundby

ST

Sundby

Sundby

Stars And Strikes

Silkeborg Bowling Tez

Trekanten KIF
BK Skive
Haslev BK
Stenhuset
Haslev BK
Haslev BK
Sundby

Silkeborg Bowling Tee

Ravnsborg
Ravnsborg
Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF
Haslev BK
Ravnsborg
Trekanten KIF
Stars And Strikes
Haslev BK

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

BK Sisu

Kiubnr:
10081102
10012045
10081102
10012045
10061203
10012045
10012045
10081503
10071401
10081102
10061801
10044076
10051106
10044076
10044076
10012045
10071401
10045072
10045072
10081102
10081102
10044076
10045072
10081102
10081503
10044076
10013034
10013034
10013034

Licensnr.:
200698-MABI
100897-NIKE
080598-TIST
100897-NIKE
161096-KILU
100599-TORA
190997-TOWE
011096-ALJE
301198-THJE
080598-TIST
281196-FRMI
310597-MALA
261198-JEJA
310597-MALA
121197-CHCA
190997-TOWE
301198-THJE
051298-CHMA
170898-KAJO
300499-PEVA
120298-ALPE
220399-JOIV
170898-KAJO
300499-PEVA
120298-MIFA
220399-JOIV
240297-SVAN
240297-SVAN
240399-ANHA

212
209
185
224
225
185
231
182
204
188
148
160
205
179
181
197
145
194
192
128
178
117
132
165
158
127
101
138
105

256
211
248
197
192
194
213
188
173
168
184
184
165
188
214
177
190
223
163
172
190
194
248
200
153
147
102
124
93

243
279
254
192
190
209
199
205
197
174
187
179
177
248
166
184
165
151
174
196
188
175
156
138
155
147
110
146
83

234
243
189
232
213
203
175
174
179
195
202
211
182
170
215
172
185
147
167
202
144
201
133
164
151
149
212
106
122

256
211
198
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170
191
180
197
215
192
216
223
223
134
147
202
199
187
168
146
158
153
192
131
137
165
155
142
110

6
200
211
234
214
213
198
176
215
172
217
192
166
169
194
182
158
196
175
208
196
165
170
142
160
160
165
173
160
101

Kegler
1.401
1.364
1.308
1.222
1.203
1.180
1.174
1.161
1.140
1.134
1.129
1123
1121
1.113
1.105
1.090
1.080
1.077
1.072
1.040
1.023
1.010
1.003

958
914
900
853
816
614

X |/

35 16

28 24

28 18

24 24



KBU’'s Ungdomsstavne 2015 (UR 5)

World Cup Hallen - Radovre

Pus P

Nr.

o oA W N =

Navn:

Julie Johansen

Julie Bendsen

Patricia Fischer Nielsen
Marie Anine Andersen
Sarah Aya Jensen
Nicoline From

Pus D

Nr.

D O WN -

Navn:

Emil Hastbo

Marcus F. Nielsen
Marius Wester-Andersen
Mathias Voetmann
Marcus Ebanb

Sgren Pedersen

Jun P

Nr.

D oA W N -

Navn:

Megan Gales Dicay
Maria Jul Jensen

Cecilie J. M. Dam

Line Brandt Christiansen
Sara Hansen

Laura Laugesen

JunD

Nr.

O oA WON =

Navn:

Markus Christensen
Jonas Dons

Oscar S. L. Larsen
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Chris Lindberg
Matthias Vorborg

Yng P

Nr.

(o2 & 1 I N I

Navn:

Rikke Johansen

Caitlin Gales Dicay

Sofie Rasmussen

Cecilie K. Pedersen
Helene Brasch L. Petersen
Emma Jensen

Yng D

Nr.

O ;A WN -

Navn:

Martin Emborg Biltoft

Tim Stampe

Nicholas Keller

Tommy Rath

Alexander Fries Jensen
Tobias Oliver Werenskiold

Klub

Stars And Strikes
Hjsrring BC
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers

Kiub

BK Sisu
Pin-Crackers
Pin-Crackers
Haslev BK
BK Sisu

BK Sisu

Klub

Sundby
Stenhuset
Trekanten KIF
Stars And Strikes
Haslev BK

Stars And Strikes

Klub

Trekanten KiF
Stars And Strikes
BK Center

Stars And Strikes
Ravnsborg
Sundby

Klub

Stars And Strikes
Sundby
Ravnsborg
Enghaven

BBK 95
Stenhuset

Kiub

Trekanten KIF
Trekanten KIF
Sundby

Sundby

Stars And Strikes
Sundby

Licensnr.:
300902-JUJO
300703-JUBE
250906-PANI
260503-MAAN
260104-SAJE
100903-NIFR

Licensnr.:
221103-EMH@
100802-MANI
290702-MAWE
070403-MAVO
170403-MAEB
130603-SGPE

Licensnr.:
171100-MEDI
271100-MAJE
171001-CEDA
131198-LICH
300100-SAHA
140202-LALA

Licensnr.:
091000-MACH
200101-JODO
010600-OSLA
151100-NIS@
310101-CHLI
180100-MAVO

Licensnr.:
060896-RIJO
270297-CADI
060699-SORA
260897-CEPE
311298-HEPE
040898-EMJE

Licensnr.:
200698-MABI
080598-TIST
100897-NIKE
100599-TORA
011096-ALJE
190997-TOWE

1
135
118

85
72
95

0

171
146
138
145
149
140

166
161
176
144
141
135

190
234
175
208
234
160

204
220
213
215
189
180

235
222
232
220
188

161 -

113
128
107
76
72

144
198
129
155
117

188
168
167
191
149

185
184
206
185
182

243
243
228
203
133

186
249
255
226
154

130
112
60
57

173
158
162
151

200
181
162
145

215
209
191
154

260
191
226
176

215
226
224
172

128
168
75

160
183
128

247
196
188

203
209
182

213
216
159

211
236
170

5 Total
135 641
131 657

327
205
167

5 Total
190 838
181 866

557
451
266
140

5 Total
222 993
154 860

693
480
290
135

5 Total
214 1007
213 1049

754
548
416
160

5 Total
228 1148
203 1073

826
594
322
180

5 Total
188 1035
180 1083

881
618
342
161



